
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

05 

145 

482 

07 

04 

20 

06 

112 

03 

55 

09 

14 

16 

13 

15 

223 

02 

395 

77 

01 

83 

Name 

Kal Fortner 

Dawid Liszkiewicz 

Bart Surowka 

Marek Honczarenko 

Gary Flentge 

Peter J Berta 

Nico Gonzalez 

Preston Lapping 

Austin Flentge 

Erik Vandermey 

Jason Jones 

Peter Petruzzelli 

Kevin Zumbek 

Manan Naik 

Doug Sayad 

Scott Nacheman 

Tim Dowling 

Heather Ingraham 

Gene Meliksetyan 

Lawrence Chester 

Eric Jancsovics 

Class 

TT Max 1 

TT Sport 1 

TT Tuner 1 

TT Sport 1 

TT Max 1 

TT Tuner 4 

TT Sport 2 

TT Tuner 2 

TT Max 1 

TT Max 4 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 2 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Tuner 5 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 2 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Sport 6 

TT Sport 5 

TT Sport 1 

TT Tuner 4 

Overall BestTm 

1:31.384 

1:31.661 

1:34.717 

1:35.656 

1:37.088 

1:37.466 

1:37.836 

1:38.049 

1:38.688 

1:39.721 

1:39.989 

1:42.718 

1:44.256 

1:45.431 

1:46.125 

1:46.127 

1:47.287 

1:47.646 

1:47.778 

1:55.752 

In Session 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #1 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:33.813 

1:31.961 

1:35.305 

1:35.809 

1:38.005 

1:39.722 

1:37.978 

1:40.459 

1:40.363 

1:40.001 

1:40.088 

1:42.997 

1:44.690 

1:45.781 

1:46.199 

1:48.446 

1:48.571 

1:47.786 

1:47.951 

1:57.780 

2nd Session 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #1 

Sponsor 

EBC Brakes Racing 

#MinimalUpgrades 

Glam Street Salon 

Nat/State 

Frankfort  IL 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Des Plaines IL 

Highland Park IL 

Oswego IL 

Elmwood Park IL 

West Bend WI 

Newbury OH 

Oswego IL 

West Chicago IL 

Milan IL 

WOODRIDGE IL 

Chicago IL 

Woodridge IL 

Woodridge IL 

CHICAGO IL 

Long Grove  IL 

Evanston IL 

Lake Villa IL 

Highland Park IL 

Des Plaines IL 
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Licensed to:  Chicago Region SCCA TT Group 

Chicago Region SCCA TT #3 

Time Trials 

Overall 

Autobahn Country Club South 2.100 miles 


